BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT NEEDS ASSESSMENT - FISCAL YEARS 2025-26

BOARD LETTER TITLE: THROUGH 2029-30 (DISTRICTS: ALL)

ATTACHMENTS: Attachment A

oriGNaTING DEPT: | Department of General Services
Approval Signature Signature Verification

%)%HWWM

Warks Wedred

Briai Albright (Mar 27, 2025 13:03 EDT)

Fr ST

Shiri Hoffman

E-signed 2025-03-27 08:33AM PDT
Shiri.Hoffman@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Damien B. Quinn

E-signed 2025-03-27 02:15PM PDT
Damien.Quinn@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marko Medved

E-signed 2025-03-27 08:51AM PDT
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Albright

E-signed 2025-03-27 01:03PM EDT
Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Judy Ying

E-signed 2025-03-27 08:42AM PDT
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY
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)7 2l Andrew Strong

Andfew Strong (Mar 27,2025 09:07 PDT)

Lisa Kelley—Chiodo

E-signed 2025-03-27 09:07AM PDT
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Lisa Keller-Chiodo

Lisa Keller-Chiodo (Mar 27, 2025 12:31 PDT)

Aonee L.a?ﬂ'wt/

Amy T%mpson (Mar 27,2025 11:31 PDT)

E-signed 2025-03-27 12:31PM PDT
Lisa.Keller-Chiodo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Dahvia Lynch

E-signed 2025-03-27 08:52AM PDT
Dahvia.Lynch@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Aimee Leighton

E-signed 2025-03-27 10:14AM PDT
Aimee.Leighton@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Kimberly Giardina

E-signed 2025-03-27 10:02AM PDT
kimberly.giardina@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Amy Thompson

E-signed 2025-03-27 11:31AM PDT
Amy.Thompson@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




